CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司
Sep., 2015
DOCUMENT : CYNC-159-026
(Preliminary specification)
REVISION : A0
PAGE : 1 OF 4
WSEN1608EE NS Power Inductor (multilayer)

乾坤科技股份有限公司
Sep., 2015
DOCUMENT : CYNC-159-026
(Preliminary specification)
REVISION : A0
PAGE : 2 OF 4
 Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
( H )
DCR (m) Self-Resonance
Frequency (MHz)
Heat Rating Current DC
Amps. Idc ( A )
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
WSEN1608EE-R47NS 0.47 120 150 200 1.65 1.50
WSEN1608EE-1R0NS 1.0 170 210 150 1.43 1.30
WSEN1608EE-1R5NS 1.5 200 240 130 1.32 1.20
WSEN1608EE-1R8NS 1.8 220 265 100 1.21 1.10
WSEN1608EE-2R2NS 2.2 220 265 90 1.21 1.10
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance  30%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:1MHz, 0.5Vrms